THE TENDER RIB

MENU ITEMS

Ribs (pork)

Ribs (beef)

Smoked Chicken (Assorted Pieces)
Smoked Pulled Chicken

Fried Chicken (Assorted Pieces)
Party Wings (35 pieces)

(flavors available: bbg/buffalo)
Beef Brisket

N.C. Pulled Pork

Meatballs (bbq)

Beef Hotdogs (w/bun)
Beef Hamburgers (w/bun)
Beef Cheeseburgers (w/bun)

Fried Whiting
Crab Cakes (80z.) (Jumbo Lump)
Spaghetti Pasta Salad

301-316-1019

HALF PANS

$50.00 (25 pcs)
$55.00 (25 pcs)
$50.00 (25 pcs)
$50.00

$50.00 (25 pcs)
$50.00 (35 pcs)

$70.00
$60.00
$40.00

$2.75 ea
$3.75 ea
$3.75 ea

$2.50 ea piece
$14.99 ea
$40 .00

(includes cucumbers/tomatoes/Italian dressing)

FULL PANS

$110.00 (55pcs)
$130.00 (55pcs)
$105.00 (50pcs)
$105.00

$105.00 (50pcs)
$105.00 (75pcs)

$150.00

$120.00
$90.00

$80.00



Seafood Pasta Salad
(includes crab/tuna fish/ shrimp)

Smoked Salmon
Smoked Tilapia

SIDE ORDERS

Zesty Coleslaw
Collard Greens

Dirty Rice (w/sausage)
Macaroni & Cheese
String Beans

Potato Salad (w/egg)
Baked Beans

$50.00

$4.25 ea piece
$4.25 ea piece

(25 servings)
$35
$45
$40
$45
$40
$45
$40

$110 (55pcs)
$130 (55pcs)
$105 (50pcs)
$105

$105 (50pcs)
$105 (75pcs)

(40 servings)
$80
$95
$80
$95
$80
$95
$80



