THE TENDER RIB 301-316-1019

MENU ITEMS	HALF PANS	FULL PANS
Ribs (pork)	\$50.00 (25 pcs)	\$110.00 (55pcs)
Ribs (beef)	\$55.00 (25 pcs)	\$130.00 (55pcs)
Smoked Chicken (Assorted Pieces)	\$50.00 (25 pcs)	\$105.00 (50pcs)
Smoked Pulled Chicken	\$50.00	\$105.00
Fried Chicken (Assorted Pieces)	\$50.00 (25 pcs)	\$105.00 (50pcs)
Party Wings (35 pieces)	\$50.00 (35 pcs)	\$105.00 (75pcs)
(flavors available: bbq/buffalo)		
Beef Brisket	\$70.00	\$150.00
N.C. Pulled Pork	\$60.00	\$120.00
Meatballs (bbq)	\$40.00	\$90.00
Beef Hotdogs (w/bun)	\$2.75 ea	
Beef Hamburgers (w/bun)	\$3.75 ea	
Beef Cheeseburgers (w/bun)	\$3.75 ea	
Fried Whiting	\$2.50 ea piece	
Crab Cakes (8oz.) (Jumbo Lump)	\$14.99 ea	
Spaghetti Pasta Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
(includes cucumbers/tomatoes/Italian dressing)		

Seafood Pasta Salad	\$50.00	\$110 (55pcs)
(includes crab/tuna fish/ shrimp)		\$130 (55pcs)
		\$105 (50pcs)
Smoked Salmon	\$4.25 ea piece	\$105
Smoked Tilapia	\$4.25 ea piece	\$105 (50pcs)
		\$105 (75pcs)
OIDE ODDEDO		

SIDE ORDERS

	(25 servings)	(40 servings)
Zesty Coleslaw	\$35	\$80
Collard Greens	\$45	\$95
Dirty Rice (w/sausage)	\$40	\$80
Macaroni & Cheese	\$45	\$95
String Beans	\$40	\$80
Potato Salad (w/egg)	\$45	\$95
Baked Beans	\$40	\$80